Tefal

Tefal EasyGliss Plus FV5718 strygejern Tor & dampstrygejern

Durilium strygesal 2400 W Turkis, Hvid

Maerke : Tefal

Produktnavn : FV5718

Produktserie: EasyGliss Plus

Produktkode: FV5718

Tefal EasyGliss Plus FV5718. Type: Ter & dampstrygejern, Strygesal, type: Durilium strygesal,
Ledningsleengde: 2 m. Watt strygejern: 2400 W. Bredde: 145 mm, Dybde: 300 mm, Hgjde: 150 mm.
Pallens bruttobredde: 80 cm, Pallens bruttolaengde: 120 cm, Pallens bruttohgjde: 120,6 cm

Funktioner

Type *

Strygesal, type *
Automatisk slukning *
Produktfarve *

Damp funktion *
Konstant damp *
Konstant damp *
Automatisk anti-kalk *
Vandtank volumen *
Stabil placering pa hgjkant
Anti-dryp funktion *
Vertikal dampfunktion *
Sprgjte funktion *
Ledningsleengde *
Ydeevne for damp *
Ledningsfri

Designet til rejser
Preecision tip

Stromstyring
Watt strygejern *

Tor & dampstrygejern
Durilium strygesal
x

Turkis, Hvid

v

v

45 g/min

v

0,27 L

v

v

v

v

2m

190 g/min

x

x

v

2400 W

Veaegt & storrelser

Bredde
Dybde
Hgjde

Veegt
Pakkebredde
Pakkedybde
Pakkehgjde
Pakkevaegt
Pakketype

Logistik data

Pallens bruttobredde
Pallens bruttoleengde
Pallens bruttohgjde
Pallens bruttoveegt
Pallens bruttovolumen

Hovedkasser pr. palle (udvendigt)

Hovedkasser pr. pallelag
(udvendigt)

Lag pr. palle

145 mm
300 mm
150 mm
1,29 kg
140 mm
340 mm
180 mm
1,65 kg
Kasse

80 cm

120 cm
120,6 cm
199 kg
944,622 dm?
108 stk

36 stk

3 stk
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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